
Jefferson Invitational - Div 3-4 GIRLS
Sterling State Park, Monroe, Michigan

Sept. 22, 2007
Sunny, Breezy 70s

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Smcc 43 4 7 8 11 13 15 17 21:44 57
2 Ida 53 2 3 10 14 24 25 26 21:59 2:41
3 Ann Arbor Greenhills 94 5 6 20 29 34 48 49 22:48 3:02
4 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric 95 12 16 19 21 27 31 35 22:57 1:51
5 Grosse Ile 110 1 22 23 28 36 56 57 23:10 4:31
6 Riverview Gabriel Ric 185 30 32 38 39 46 51 24:49 2:16
7 Dundee 195 9 41 43 50 52 25:18 5:36
8 Flat Rock 204 18 33 40 55 58 59 26:39 8:48
9 Allen Park Cabrini 215 37 42 44 45 47 53 54 25:42 1:59

1. Smcc
4 Emily DeSana, 12 21:18
7 Jenna Stumpmier, 10 21:28
8 Shannon Monnette, 12 21:36
11 Chelsea Savage, 12 21:59
13 Meg Bellino, 11 22:15
15 Kara Masserant, 12 22:20
17 Julia Shah, 9 22:33

Time = 108:36     Places = 43

2. Ida
2 Jaimie Sawasky, 12 20:58
3 Sarena Anderson, 10 21:09
10 Margaret Gruber, 12 21:53
14 Melanie Iacoangeli, 9 22:16
24 Jaclyn Sawasky, 9 23:39
25 Jennifer Fickel, 11 23:40
26 Katelyn Boulton, 10 23:49

Time = 109:55     Places = 53

3. Ann Arbor Greenhills
5 Emma Lisull, 12 21:19
6 Marcia Silveira, 12 21:25
20 Emma Betzig, 10 23:00
29 Kate Raskauskas, 11 23:55
34 Marita Inglehart, 10 24:21
48 Katrina Kazcynski, 9 26:39
49 Annemarie Opipari, 10 26:39

Time = 114:00     Places = 94

4. Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
12 Amy Myler, 11 22:01
16 Madeline Wright, 11 22:31
19 Megan Miller, 10 22:45
21 Adrienne Bartell, 12 23:35
27 Maddie LaFave, 10 23:52
31 Clare Mengebier, 11 24:12
35 Angela Sapienza, 12 24:32

Time = 114:44     Places = 95

5. Grosse Ile
1 Megan Blaszak, 11 20:05
22 Shannon Dusute, 10 23:37
23 Olivia Braskich, 11 23:37
28 Elena Herfi, 11 23:53
36 Kristyn Rosati, 12 24:36
56 Avery Lewis, 9 30:50
57 Allison Ames, 11 30:53

Time = 115:48     Places = 110

6. Riverview Gabriel Ric
30 Loren Jahner, 12 24:01
32 Megan Geierman, 9 24:18
38 Hannah Bryne, 9 24:41
39 Kara Glaab, 9 24:44
46 Sarah VanRooijen, 9 26:17
51 Christine Crowell, 9 27:08

Time = 124:01     Places = 185

7. Dundee
9 Brandi Hall, 12 21:46
41 Chrissie Jacobs, 11 25:05
43 Lauren Ringbloom, 10 25:30
50 Charlotte James, 10 26:46
52 Lindsey Lemieux, 10 27:22

Time = 126:29     Places = 195



8. Flat Rock
18 Angie Souva, 10 22:37
33 Morgan Adams, 10 24:19
40 Malarie Johnson, 10 25:05
55 Courtney Ruppel, 11 29:47
58 Leah Hill, 10 31:25
59 Lauren Marcon, 9 31:25

Time = 133:13     Places = 204

9. Allen Park Cabrini
37 Kristen Humbles, 12 24:39
42 Lene' Viculin, 11 25:22
44 Alysha Tardiff, 12 25:50
45 Rachael LaCroix, 9 25:58
47 Kelly Kobberstad, 11 26:38
53 Jane Engel, 12 27:51
54 Michelle Brehmer, 12 27:57

Time = 128:27     Places = 215

PLACE
TEAM
SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Megan Blaszak, 11 20:05 Grosse Ile
2 2 Jaimie Sawasky, 12 20:58 Ida
3 3 Sarena Anderson, 10 21:09 Ida
4 4 Emily DeSana, 12 21:18 Smcc
5 5 Emma Lisull, 12 21:19 Ann Arbor Greenhills
6 6 Marcia Silveira, 12 21:25 Ann Arbor Greenhills
7 7 Jenna Stumpmier, 10 21:28 Smcc
8 8 Shannon Monnette, 12 21:36 Smcc
9 9 Brandi Hall, 12 21:46 Dundee
10 10 Margaret Gruber, 12 21:53 Ida
11 11 Chelsea Savage, 12 21:59 Smcc
12 12 Amy Myler, 11 22:01 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
13 Winonah Krug, 10 22:08 Lutheran South
14 13 Meg Bellino, 11 22:15 Smcc
15 14 Melanie Iacoangeli, 9 22:16 Ida
16 15 Kara Masserant, 12 22:20 Smcc
17 16 Madeline Wright, 11 22:31 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
18 17 Julia Shah, 9 22:33 Smcc
19 18 Angie Souva, 10 22:37 Flat Rock
20 19 Megan Miller, 10 22:45 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
21 20 Emma Betzig, 10 23:00 Ann Arbor Greenhills
22 21 Adrienne Bartell, 12 23:35 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
23 22 Shannon Dusute, 10 23:37 Grosse Ile
24 23 Olivia Braskich, 11 23:37 Grosse Ile
25 24 Jaclyn Sawasky, 9 23:39 Ida
26 25 Jennifer Fickel, 11 23:40 Ida
27 26 Katelyn Boulton, 10 23:49 Ida
28 27 Maddie LaFave, 10 23:52 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
29 28 Elena Herfi, 11 23:53 Grosse Ile
30 29 Kate Raskauskas, 11 23:55 Ann Arbor Greenhills
31 30 Loren Jahner, 12 24:01 Riverview Gabriel Ric
32 31 Clare Mengebier, 11 24:12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
33 32 Megan Geierman, 9 24:18 Riverview Gabriel Ric
34 33 Morgan Adams, 10 24:19 Flat Rock
35 34 Marita Inglehart, 10 24:21 Ann Arbor Greenhills



36 35 Angela Sapienza, 12 24:32 Ann Arbor Gabriel Ric
37 36 Kristyn Rosati, 12 24:36 Grosse Ile
38 37 Kristen Humbles, 12 24:39 Allen Park Cabrini
39 38 Hannah Bryne, 9 24:41 Riverview Gabriel Ric
40 39 Kara Glaab, 9 24:44 Riverview Gabriel Ric
41 40 Malarie Johnson, 10 25:05 Flat Rock
42 41 Chrissie Jacobs, 11 25:05 Dundee
43 Heather Grillot, 10 25:10 Lutheran South
44 42 Lene' Viculin, 11 25:22 Allen Park Cabrini
45 43 Lauren Ringbloom, 10 25:30 Dundee
46 44 Alysha Tardiff, 12 25:50 Allen Park Cabrini
47 45 Rachael LaCroix, 9 25:58 Allen Park Cabrini
48 46 Sarah VanRooijen, 9 26:17 Riverview Gabriel Ric
49 47 Kelly Kobberstad, 11 26:38 Allen Park Cabrini
50 48 Katrina Kazcynski, 9 26:39 Ann Arbor Greenhills
51 49 Annemarie Opipari, 10 26:39 Ann Arbor Greenhills
52 50 Charlotte James, 10 26:46 Dundee
53 51 Christine Crowell, 9 27:08 Riverview Gabriel Ric
54 52 Lindsey Lemieux, 10 27:22 Dundee
55 53 Jane Engel, 12 27:51 Allen Park Cabrini
56 54 Michelle Brehmer, 12 27:57 Allen Park Cabrini
57 55 Courtney Ruppel, 11 29:47 Flat Rock
58 56 Avery Lewis, 9 30:50 Grosse Ile
59 57 Allison Ames, 11 30:53 Grosse Ile
60 58 Leah Hill, 10 31:25 Flat Rock
61 59 Lauren Marcon, 9 31:25 Flat Rock


